Udny Green School 
On-going Reporting Calendar for Parents SESSION 2016/2017


	Term 3 – Thursday 5th January – Friday 31st March 

	Week 
	Ongoing Reporting Events

	1
w/c
02/01
	

	2
w/c
09/01
	

	3
w/c
16/01
	Learning targets sent home
Term 3 curriculum plan published on school website

	4
w/c
23/01
	Tuesday 24th January, 19:00 – Parent Council Meeting

	5
w/c
30/01
	Friday 3rd February, 14:00 – 15:00 -  Art Exhibition and Community Café (P5/6/7)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday 4th February (time to be confirmed) - Scots Poetry/Story Writing Performances and Community Burns Supper Ceilidh

	6
w/c
06/02
	Friday 12th February - Occasional Holiday 

	7
w/c
13/02
	Monday 13th February - Holiday 
Tuesday 14th February - In-service Day (school closed to pupils)
Wednesday 15th February - In-service Day (school closed to pupils)

	8
w/c
20/02
	

	9
w/c
27/02
	Wednesday 1st March, 18:00 – 19:00 - Open evening, sharing of learning logs and wall displays followed by Beetle Drive – 19:00 – 20:00
Friday 3rd March, 14:00 – 15:00 - Community Café (P3/4)


	10
w/c
06/03
	Health and Wellbeing, Language and Mathematics targets reviewed 

	11
w/c
13/03
	

	12
w/c
20/03
	

	13
w/c
27/03
	Friday 31st March, 13:30 – 15:00 – (Venue to be confirmed) End of Term Easter Achievement Assembly and Community Café Daffodil Tea (P1/2)

	Easter Holidays – School closed to all Monday 3rd April – Monday 17th April





	Term 4 – Tuesday 18th April – Friday 30th June

	Week 
	Ongoing Reporting Events

	1
w/c
17/04
	Monday 17th April - Holiday 

	2
w/c
24/04
	Tuesday 25th April, 19:00 – Parent Council Meeting 

	3
w/c
01/05
	Monday 1st May - Holiday 

	
	Term 4 curriculum plan published on school website
Friday 5th May, 14:00 – 15:00 - Community Café (P5/6/7)
Saturday 6th May, 10:00 – 12:00 – Parent Council May Fayre Fundraiser

	4
w/c
08/05
	

	5
w/c
15/05
	

	6
w/c
22/05
	Attainment Reports sent home this week

	7
w/c
29/05
	Friday 2nd June, 14:00 – 15:00 - Open afternoon, sharing of learning logs and wall displays (science and maths) during Community Café (P3/4)

	8
w/c
05/06
	

	9
w/c
12/06
	Wednesday 14th June, 15:30 – 17:00 - Requested Parent/Teacher Interview Appointments 

	10
w/c
19/06
	Friday 23rd June, 18:30 – 20:30 – Sports BBQ

	11
w/c
26/06
	Wednesday 28th June, 11:30 – 12:15 - End of Session Achievement Assembly and Buffet Lunch 

	Summer Holidays – School closed to all Monday 3rd July – Friday 18th August. 
Children return to school Tuesday 22nd August.
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